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STOWARZYSZENIE POMOCY 
OSOBOM 
NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYM 
"WSPÓLNA DROGA"

01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

zł

31.12.2020

776 798,88

771 188,88

5 610,00

794 848,59

794 848,59

-18 049,71

0,00

13 305,56

-31 355,27

-31 355,27

-31 355,27

31.12.2019

647 517,81

641 657,81

5 860,00

635 228,81

635 228,81

12 289,00

0,00

6 195,42

6 093,58

6 093,58

6 093,58


